Limited ("CCL") equivalent to 23.77% of paid- up share capital of CCL.

2. Intent of Promoters Directors / Key Management Persons to subscribe to the preferential issue:

None of the Director/KMP, promoter of the Company intends to subscribe in the proposed issue of
Equity Shares.

3. Maximum number of specified securities to be issued:

The Company intends to issue equity shares of face value Re. 10/- per share at a price of Rs. 12.50/-
(including premium of Rs. 2.50/- per share) as determined under Regulation 164 read with
Regulation 166A of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 as follows:

 1,61,61,772 equity shares on preferential basis to the non-promoters (Public) through Share Swap
for consideration other than cash to pay purchase consideration of Rs. 20,20,22,150/- (Rupees
Twenty Crore Twenty Lacs Twenty-Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty Only) of 40,40,443 Equity
share acquisition from the shareholders of CNX Corporations Limited “CCL”.

4. The shareholding pattern before and after completion of the proposed preferential issue would

be as under: -

Sr.
No.

Category Pre-issue* Post-Issue

No. of shares
held

% of share
holding

No. of shares
held

% of share
holding

A Promoters’ holding:

  Individual 100 0.00 100 0.00

  Body-Corporate 0 0.00 0 0.00

  Subtotal (A) 100 0.00 100 0.00

B Non-Promoters’
holding:

  Institutions 500000 1.44 500000 0.98

  Individual 23613116 68.01 39774838 78.17

  Body-Corporate 9135063 26.31 9135063 17.95

  Others (including HUF,
NRI,   Trust )

1471721 4.24 1471721 2.89

  Sub Total (B) 34719900 100.00 50881622 100.00

   GRAND TOTAL(A+B) 34720000 100.00 50881722 100.00

5.  Proposed time with in which the preferential issue shall be completed:

   The Company shall complete the allotment of the Equity Shares within a period of 15 (fifteen) days
from the later of: (i) date of the approval of this special resolution; or (ii) receipt of last of the
approval/permission required for such allotment from any regulatory authority or the Central
Government (including but not limited to the in-principle approval of the Stock Exchanges for
issuance of the Equity Shares to Proposed Allottees).

6. The Identity of the proposed Allottee and the percentage of post preferential issue capital That